TYCZ
T
Y
C
Z
TYCZ
TY  C  Z Series
Piezo switch (Pulse)

SEALING :
HEX NUT : Nickel plated brass.
TZ16 HOW TO ORDER
MODEL
 NO.
BUSHING CONTACT
CONFIGURATION
BODY
TYPE
RATING LIGHT
TYPE
BUTTON
TYPE
CAP
MARKING
LED
COLOR
WIRE
Button type
H High flat
Cap marking
00 No
00 Without LEDLight type
N Without LED
Body type
LED Color
C1 Al alloy,Non double flated
(Natural anodized)
TZ16N-B4-C1HN00-00D301
Wire
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL
 NO.
BUSHING CONTACT
CONFIGURATION
BODY
TYPE
RATING LIGHT
TYPE
BUTTON
TYPE
CAP
MARKING
LED
COLOR
WIRE
Bushing Contact
Configuration 19
22
19mm
22mm
Button type
F
M
Flat
Concave
Cap marking
00 No
3C RGB
Light type
N
E
Without LED
Illuminated ringRating
B4 5-24VADC / 1A
Body type
D101
D102
N Momentary/Pulse
Bushing Contact
Configuration 16 16mm
Rating
B4 5-24VADC / 1A
N Momentary/Pulse
LED Color
Wire
D301
D302
26AWG 150mm+2.54 1x2 Connector
26AWG 300mm+2.54 1x2 Connector
Wire
F1 Al alloy,Double flated
(Natural anodized)
TZ19N-B4-F1ME00-3CD101
Wire
T
Y
C
Z
TY  C  Z Series
Piezo switch (Pulse)
Pi
ez
o
sw
itc
h
Ø0.64
Ø16.20
CIRCUIT
00 Without led application diagram